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2014. november 22. ~ 2014. november 23.

Budapest

Rankings

Rank Score Name

6.3.0.0

E fiú 1 méter

1 84,45 Pethő, Ferenc (2008) -- Szolnoki Honvéd SE

E lány 1 méter

1 110,25 Veisz, Emma (2005) -- Pénzügyőr SE

2 109,65 Tamás, Fanny (2005) -- Rugóláb Lendület SE

3 108,60 Jenei, Kata (2005) -- Rugóláb Lendület SE

4 98,40 Debrei, Vivien (2006) -- Honvéd Utánpótlás Vizilabda Kl

5 89,85 Mecseki, Anita (2005) -- Lunda SE

6 86,85 Kun, Boglárka (2006) -- Lunda SE

D fiú 1 méter

1 126,20 Veisz, Ábel (2003) -- Pénzügyőr SE

2 98,35 Rajnai, Róbert (2004) -- Honvéd Utánpótlás Vizilabda Kl

D lány 1 méter

1 128,30 Böröndi, Pálma (2003) -- Lunda SE

2 106,10 Nádasdi, Anna (2004) -- Honvéd Utánpótlás Vizilabda Kl

3 105,70 Katona, Dóra (2003) -- Rugóláb Lendület SE

4 103,80 Kun, Patricia (2004) -- Lunda SE

5 93,80 Hais, Dorottya (2003) -- Honvéd Utánpótlás Vizilabda Kl

6 91,90 Mezőszentgyörgyi, Dorka (2004) -- Pénzügyőr SE

C fiú 3 méter

1 202,35 Hunyady, Máté Manó (2001) -- Rugóláb Lendület SE

C lány 3 méter

1 203,05 Tatarek, Csenge (2001) -- Honvéd Utánpótlás Vizilabda Kl

2 193,30 Erdei, Róza (2001) -- Rugóláb Lendület SE

3 187,50 Hnatyszyn, Vanda (2002) -- Pénzügyőr SE

4 183,20 Nagy, Eszter (2002) -- Lunda SE

5 178,55 Halmos, Zita (2001) -- Lunda SE

6 161,45 Molnár, Léna (2001) -- Rugóláb Lendület SE

E lány 3 méter

1 99,75 Veisz, Emma (2005) -- Pénzügyőr SE

2 93,80 Jenei, Kata (2005) -- Rugóláb Lendület SE

3 83,15 Kun, Boglárka (2006) -- Lunda SE

4 75,60 Debrei, Vivien (2006) -- Honvéd Utánpótlás Vizilabda Kl
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Rank Score Name

D fiú 3 méter

1 125,20 Veisz, Ábel (2003) -- Pénzügyőr SE

2 94,40 Rajnai, Róbert (2004) -- Honvéd Utánpótlás Vizilabda Kl

D lány 3 méter

1 134,85 Böröndi, Pálma (2003) -- Lunda SE

2 103,90 Kun, Patricia (2004) -- Lunda SE

3 80,35 Nádasdi, Anna (2004) -- Honvéd Utánpótlás Vizilabda Kl

C fiú 1 méter

1 176,95 Hunyady, Máté Manó (2001) -- Rugóláb Lendület SE

2 157,05 McAllister, John (2001) -- Rugóláb Lendület SE

C lány 1 méter

1 208,15 Tatarek, Csenge (2001) -- Honvéd Utánpótlás Vizilabda Kl

2 199,65 Halmos, Zita (2001) -- Lunda SE

3 189,65 Erdei, Róza (2001) -- Rugóláb Lendület SE

4 178,45 Nagy, Eszter (2002) -- Lunda SE

5 166,35 Hnatyszyn, Vanda (2002) -- Pénzügyőr SE

6 150,70 Molnár, Léna (2001) -- Rugóláb Lendület SE
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